September 28,2014
Match Date: 9/28/2014

Place Name

Hoylman, Bryan
Sargent, Tom
Flood, Bill
Nease, Rick
Riddle, Scott
Pickett, James
Hill, J. R.
Dickens, Jamie
Davis, Steve P.
10 Bowen, Matt

11 Riddle, Scott
12 Hatton, Richard
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September 28,2014
Match Date: 9/28/2014

Stage: 1 Walk the Plank 2

Place Name

1 Hoylman, Bryan
R2 Sargent, Tom
R3 Riddle, Scott

4 Flood, Bill

5 Riddle, Scott
R6 Nease, Rick

7 Pickett, James
R8 Bowen, Matt

9 Davis, Steve P.
10 Hill, J. R.
R11 Dickens, Jamie
12 Hatton, Richard

Stage: 2 Paper Poppers
Place Name
1 Hoylman, Bryan
R2 Sargent, Tom
3 Flood, Bill
4 Davis, Steve P.
5 Pickett, James
R6 Riddle, Scott
R7 Nease, Rick
8 Hill, J. R.
9 Riddle, Scott
R10 Dickens, Jamie
11 Hatton, Richard
R12 Bowen, Matt

Stage: 3 Have a Seat 2
Place Name
1 Hoylman, Bryan
2 Flood, Bill
R3 Sargent, Tom
R4 Nease, Rick
R5 Dickens, Jamie
6 Davis, Steve P.
7 Hill, J. R.
8 Pickett, James
R9 Riddle, Scott
R10 Bowen, Matt
11 Hatton, Richard
12 Riddle, Scott
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No.
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No.
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Stage: 4 Step away from the table 2

Place Name
1 Hoylman, Bryan
R2 Bowen, Matt

No.
76
78

Class
B
U
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Single
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Single
Single
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Divisi
Single
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Stack
Stack
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Stack
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Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack

on
Stack
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Minor
Major
Major
Minor
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Minor
Major
Minor

88
98
95
100
95
94
83
86
99
97
95
100

49
49
50
47
50
44
50
48
48
50
43

68
77
73
70
72
79
80
78
75
68
80
66
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Pts Pen Time

11.82
13.92
20.94
22.79
22.09
22.24
17.40
23.32
27.09
26.58
28.86
32.75

Pts Pen Time

6.11

8.61
11.24
11.72
11.68
12.73
11.67
13.68
13.86
15.36
25.98
19.40

Pts Pen Time

6.96
9.77
9.50
9.36
9.69
12.06
12.27
12.12
13.03
12.45
14.75
16.53

Pts Pen Time

10.74

88 10 15.79
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PF Lady Mil Law For Age

222222222222

Points
320.
244 .
207.
189.
186.
184.
168.
167.
163.
163.
153.
134.

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Stg

%

0000 100.00%

5086
3496
3927
1940
6136
8303
9897
5135
3121
5777
4188

Hit Fact Stg Pts Stg %

100.00%
94 _56%
60.94%
58.94%
57.76%
56.77%
56.35%
49_53%
49_09%
49._.02%
44 _21%
41._01%

7.4450
7.0402
4.5368
4.3879
4.3006
4_.2266
4.1954
3.6878
3.6545
3.6494
3.2918
3.0534

100.0000
94.5628
60.9375
58.9375
57.7649
56.7710
56.3519
49 _5339
49.0866
49.0181
442149
41.0128

Hit Fact Stg Pts Stg %

100.00%
72.44%
55.49%
54 _30%
51.22%
50.00%
47 .99%
46.52%
44 _08%
39.78%
24 .50%
21.65%

7.8560
5.6911
4_3594
4.2662
4.0240
3.9277
3.7704
3.6550
3.4632
3.1250
1.9246
1.7010

50.0000
36.2214
27.7457
27.1525
25.6110
24.9981
23.9969
23.2625
22.0418
19.8893
12.2492
10.8261

Hit Fact Stg Pts Stg %

100.00%
80.67%
78.65%
76.55%
76.05%
67.05%
66.73%
65.87%
58.91%
55.90%
55.51%
28.48%

9.7701
7.8813
7.6842
7.4786
7.4303
6.5506
6.5200
6.4356
5.7559
5.4618
5.4237
2.7828

80.0000
64.5340
62.9201
61.2366
60.8411
53.6379
53.3874
52.6963
47.1307
447226
444106
22.7863

Hit Fact Stg Pts Stg
7.6350 90.0000 100.00%
4.9398 58.2295 64.70%

%

76.41%
64 _.80%
59.19%
58_19%
57.69%
52_76%
52.50%
51_10%
51.04%
47 .99%
42.01%
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R4
5
R6

Flood, Bill

Riddle, Scott
Riddle, Scott
Sargent, Tom

7 Pickett, James

R8

Nease, Rick

9 Hill, J. R.

R10
11
12
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Dickens, Jamie
Hatton, Richard
Davis, Steve P.
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79
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80
83
79
87
88
87
83
88
89
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17.85
17.75
19.19
18.33
18.17
21.89
23.76
22.73
28.23
31.19

4.7619
4.5070
4_3252
4.3099
4.2378
4.0201
3.6616
3.6516
3.1173
2.8535

56.1324
53.1277
50.9847
50.8043
49.9544
47.3882
43.1623
43.0444
36.7462
33.6365

62.37%
59.03%
56 .65%
56.45%
55_.50%
52.65%
47 .96%
47 .83%
40.83%
37.37%



